SH6E7R

HEEXKRZIZEDBER/ AR D—EBREEERIZDNT

Announcement (service cancellation of the bus at the time of the Shirahama fireworks display)

1. ¥FH 8A10H (L) Scheduled on August 10
HKEKRFIZKYTENKREDFIEELGS-IGEXBEETV-LET,
KR ESNFEEARED Y BIZRC—EBEBEIRNLET, bELY NEYL
Service cancellation section
2. BEENRADXBEIEAK Route bus [ EmiEs

H3BER Tanabe Sta. X17:30 17:33 18:40 19:48 20:50 21:47

s-1 H/EER Shirahama Sta. 17:58 18:22 19:05 20:11 21:13 22:10

s-5 ENENTHIBET Toretore—ichiba 18:03 18:27 19:10 20:16 21:18 22:15

<6 B Fujishima 18:04 | 1828 | 1911 | 2017 | 2119 | 22:16

<7 EHH Samusaura 1805 | 1820 | 1912/| 2018[| 2120/ 2247/

-8 M Kogaura 1806 | 1830 | 1919 | 2019 | 2121/ | 2244

s9 Xi# Oura 1807 | 1831 | 191p | 202p | 2128 | 224p

s-10 E3}RHEHE  Shirahama Sanbashi | | 1808 | 1832 | 1905 | 2081 | 2143 | 2290

s12 BERT  Jyokiin-shita 1810 | 1834 | 1917 | 2qf23 | 29fas | 2920

<13 1B4F Asahigaoka 18:10 | 1834 | 1h17 | 2023 | 2fos | 2022

s-14 ER/A At 8— Shirshama BO.| | 18:11 | 1835 | fos | po2a | p12e | p223

15 (B3R Shirarahama 1813/ 1837/] [1920 | [2026 | [2128 | [2225

L ! ! A ANy ]

s-24 ZE¥B¥ Sandanbeki Y1/ 18:20 18:44 19:27 | 2033 | 2135 | 22:32

s-24 =E¥B%  Sandanbeki 19:00 18:32

15 (B3R Shirarahama 1907/ 1839/ | NEEBIERERD

s-14 B3R/ 25— Shirahama B.C.| | 1909 | 184 EEER$617:32, EE/ AR 8—517:45

s-13 B~ Asahigaoka 19:1/6 18:4}/2

12 BERET  Jyokin-shita 19fi0 | 182

s-10 B3R Shirahama Sanbashi | | 1912 | 1§44

s-9 KJf Oura ;/9:13 /8:45

<8 HEH Kogaura fro:1a | [18:46

s-7 EYH Samusaura /19:15 /18:47

s6 #% B Fujishima 19:16 18:48

s-5 ENENTIIZ/RAT Toretore—ichiba 19:17 18:49

s1 F;EER  Shirahama Sta. 1922 | 1854 | XEEERAEITERRIT=EEEF18:10
H3BER Tanabe Sta. V| 19:46 19:38

KIEXE T RICEHER-BLERAAEICRDNRAEHYFEE A,

There is no bus going to Shirahama Station, Tanabe Station after fireworks event.

BRELEHE BAF/IR 0739—42—3378




